PULLEY DIVISION
MANUFACTURERS OF HIGH QUALITY
PULLEYS AND SPROCKETS
                  PAGE 2
Table of Contents:
Drive and Bore Adaptors………………………………………………………………………………………………..3
Clevis Adaptors……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….4
Shoulder Adaptors………………………………………………………………………………………………………….5

SA-07P 0.381 0.59 12mm
SA-08P 0.381 0.76 12mm
SA-10P 0.419 0.30 12mm
SA-11P 0.270 0.29 12mm
*SA15TP 0.257 0.17 12mm
SA-20P 0.506 0.27 12mm
SA-25P 0.506 0.51 12mm
                                            SA-30P 0.506 0.76 12mm
Note: All Dimensions are for reference only.  *** T indicates threaded
PHONE: 888-412-9088                               www.retlawindustries.com                                           FAX: 262-367-5162
                                                                PAGE 6
PULLEYS
FLAT IDLER PULLEYS
PART NO. A B C D CROWN BORE
FIP1750-0.75 1.75 2.22 0.75 0.93 0.015 17mm
FIP1875-0.50 1.88 2.12 0.51 0.70 0.005 17mm
FIP1875-0.50SF 1.88 2.12 0.50 0.69 0.005 17mm
FIP1875-0.50TF 1.88 2.28 0.50 0.70 0.006 17mm
FIP1875-0.75 1.88 2.00 0.77 0.97 0.020 17mm
FIP1875-1.38 1.88 2.09 1.39 1.56 0.020 17mm
FIP2000-1.02 2.00 2.35 1.01 1.18 0.020 17mm
FIP2250-0.75 2.25 2.72 0.75 0.93 0.016 17mm
FIP2500-0.75 2.50 2.97 0.76 0.93 0.020 17mm
FIP2500-1.00 2.50 2.97 1.01 1.23 0.020 17mm
FIP2500-1.00 2.50 2.75 1.01 1.23 NONE 17mm
FIP2750-0.75 2.75 3.22 0.76 0.93 0.016 17mm
FIP2750-0.86 2.75 3.19 0.86 1.06 0.017 17mm
FIP2750-1.00 2.75 3.22 1.00 1.18 0.020 17mm
FIP3000-0.75 3.00 3.50 0.76 1.03 0.014 17mm
FIP3000-1.01 3.00 3.47 1.01 1.25 0.020 17mm
FIP3000-1.01 3.00 3.47 1.02 1.25 NONE 17mm
FIP3120-0.75 3.12 4.00 0.76 1.11 0.015 17mm
FIP3500-0.75 3.50 4.12 0.76 0.97 0.015 17mm
FIP3500-0.97 3.50 3.97 1.01 1.21 0.020 17mm
FIP4000-0.72 4.00 4.60 0.72 1.06 0.015 17mm
Note: All Dimensions are for reference only.
PHONE: 888-412-9088                               www.retlawindustries.com                                              FAX: 262-367-5162
                                                                                                              PAGE 7
FLAT IDLER PULLEYS CONT.
PART NO. A B C D CROWN BORE
FIP4000-0.86 4.00 4.75 0.86 1.36 0.017 17mm
FIP4000-1.00 4.00 4.62 1.00 1.02 0.020 17mm
FIP4500-0.96 4.50 4.96 0.96 1.13 0.020 17mm
FIP5000-1.25 5.00 5.84 1.27 1.53 0.025 17mm
FIP5500-1.00 5.50 6.00 1.04 1.31 0.011 17mm
FIP6000-0.75 6.00 6.50 0.78 1.00 0.011 17mm
FIP6000-1.00 6.00 6.50 1.00 1.26 0.020 17mm
V-BELT IDLER PULLEYS
PART NO. A B C D E
BELT
SIZE
BORE
VIP2000-2.112 2.03 1.36 0.39 0.61 32 DEG. A 10mm
VIP2500-2.740 2.50 1.75 0.50 0.74 32 DEG. A 17mm
VIP2750-3.105 2.75 1.79 0.58 0.76 34 DEG. A 17mm
VIP2875-3.190 2.88 1.81 0.49 0.71 32 DEG. A 17mm
VIP3000-3.105 3.00 1.79 0.63 0.81 34 DEG. B 17mm
VIP3000-3.316 3.00 1.90 0.48 0.66 32 DEG. A 17mm
VIP3470-3.575 3.47 2.25 0.64 0.78 34 DEG. B 17mm
VIP3480-3.765 3.48 2.63 0.48 0.68 32 DEG. A 17mm
VIP3560-3.585 3.56 2.48 0.57 0.78 34 DEG. A 17mm
VIP4000-4.105 4.00 2.77 0.63 0.78 34 DEG. B 17mm
VIP4000-4.316 4.00 2.61 0.48 0.85 34 DEG. A 17mm
VIP5000-5.200 5.00 2.98 0.88 1.10 36 DEG. B/C 17mm
VIP5000-5.403 5.00 3.78 0.63 0.85 34 DEG. B 17mm
VIP6000-6.200 6.00 4.00 0.88 1.12 36 DEG. B/C 17mm
VIP6000-6.403 6.00 4.77 0.62 0.84 34 DEG. B 17mm
VIP7000-6.465 7.00 5.00 0.91 1.14 34 DEG. B/C 17mm
Note: All Dimensions are for reference only.
PHONE: 888-412-9088                               www.retlawindustries.com                                               FAX: 262-367-5162
                                                                                                              PAGE 8
PULLEYS CONT.
CABLE IDLER PULLEYS
PART NO. A B C D E F DIA. BORE
CIP2500-.188 2.50 1.75 0.37 0.75 32 DEG. R 0.103   3/16 17mm
CIP2500-.250 2.50 1.75 0.42 0.75 32 DEG. R 0.138   1/4  17mm
CIP3000-.188 3.00 2.20 0.38 0.75 32 DEG. R 0.103   3/16 17mm
CIP3000-.250 3.00 2.20 0.44 0.75 32 DEG. R 0.138   1/4  17mm
CIP3500-.188 3.50 2.72 0.39 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.103   3/16 17mm
CIP3500-.250 3.50 2.72 0.44 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.138   1/4  17mm
CIP4000-.188 4.00 3.20 0.40 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.103   3/16 17mm
CIP4000-.250 4.00 3.20 0.45 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.138   1/4  17mm
CIP4500-.188 4.50 3.68 0.40 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.103   3/16 17mm
CIP4500-.250 4.50 3.68 0.45 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.138   1/4  17mm
CIP5000-.188 5.00 4.18 0.40 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.103   3/16 17 mm
CIP5000-.250 5.00 4.18 0.45 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.138   1/4  17mm
CIP6000-.188 6.00 5.18 0.40 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.103   3/16 17mm
CIP6000-.250 6.00 5.18 0.45 0.75 35 DEG. R 0.138   1/4  17mm
Note: All Dimensions are for reference only.
PHONE: 888-412-9088                               www.retlawindustries.com                                               FAX: 262-367-5162
                                                                                                               PAGE 9
PULLEYS CONT.
ROUND BELT IDLER PULLEYS
PART NO. A B C D E F
RIP2125-.180 2.13 1.63 0.36 0.50 15mm R.170
RIP2500-.190 2.50 1.88 0.36 0.65 17mm R.195
RIP3000-.190 3.08 2.44 0.39 0.65 17mm R.195
RIP3000-.190N 3.00 2.45 0.38 0.50 0.625 R.195
RIP3500-.190 3.50 2.88 0.39 0.65 17mm R.195
RIP4000-.190 4.00 3.38 0.38 0.65 17mm R.195
Note: All Dimensions are for reference only.
PHONE: 888-412-9088                                www.retlawindustries.com                                               FAX: 262-367-5162
                                                                                                             PAGE 10
PULLEYS CONT.
FLANGELESS FLAT IDLER PULLEYS
PART NO. A B BORE CROWN
 FFIP2000-1.00 2.00 1.00 17mm 0.025
 FFIP2000-1.25 2.00 1.25 17mm 0.031
FFIP2500-1.00 2.50 1.00 17mm 0.025
FFIP2500-1.25 2.50 1.25 17mm 0.031
FFIP3000-1.00 3.00 1.00 17mm 0.025
FFIP3000-1.25 3.00 1.25 17mm 0.031
Note: All Dimensions are for reference only.
PHONE: 888-412-9088                                www.retlawindustries.com                                              FAX: 262-367-5162
                                                                                                             PAGE 11